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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test
TOTAL SOLID
pH(10%,water)
APPEARANCE

Certificate Of Analysis

B601053

Poly(diallyldimethylammonium chloride) solution

26062-79-3

P2321317

2023-02-13

2025-02-12

Specification

34-37
44688

FAINT YELLOW TO YELLOW LIQUID
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